Bus

Rail Reg.Exp.

Direction
Brazatortas-Veredas — Badajoz

14 stops

Open route schedule

Brazatortas-Veredas

Almadenejos-Almaden

Guadalmez-Los Pedroches

Cabeza de Buey

Almorchon

Castuera

Campanario

Villanueva de La Serena

Don Benito

Valdetorres

Guarenya

Merida

Montijo

Badajoz

Route schedule

Go to website

Brazatortas-Veredas — Badajoz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:14

11:14

Direction: Brazatortas-Veredas

Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

core e

fa Madeira Pinhel
WViseu \
ida Guarda
Seiao
ibra Pl
Covilha
Castelo
Branco
al Ponte
de Sor 5
Portalegre
Estremoz
< Badajoz
Evora _Reguengos
de Monsaraz
ar
il Moura
Beja
Serpa
o ] Huelva
“Tavira

Faro

Reg.Exp.

Azidy

Salamanca

Alcald

Avila de:Heriares

e
Madrid

Toledo

Caceres

Extremaoding

Ciudad
Real

%

Céordaba
Jaén
Sevilla

Das Hu;uuwa Grarjada
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3569313477
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3569313477
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3569313477

Direction Route schedule

Badajoz — Brazatortas-Veredas Badajoz — Brazatortas-Veredas
17 StOpS Monday 14:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:20
Badajoz

Wednesday 14:20
Guadiana del Caudillo

Thursday 14:20
Montijo-EI Molino

Friday 14:20
Montijo
Garrovilla-Las Vegas Saturday 14:20
Merida Sunday 14:20
Guarenya )

Route info
Valdetorres Direction: Badajoz

. Stops: 17

Don Benito

Trip Duration: 5 hour 14 min

Villanueva de La Serena

Campanario

Castuera

Almorchon

Cabeza de Buey

Guadalmez-Los Pedroches

Almadenejos-Almaden

Brazatortas-Veredas

Reg.Exp. Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montijo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3569313477

